产品规格：
系统
处理器
CPU  I7-8700T/ I7-9700TE I5-8500T/ I5-9500TE I3-8100T/ I3-9100TE
Core No. 6/8 6/6 4/4
Max Speed
2.4GHz(up to 4.0GHz)/
1.8 GHz(up to 3.8GHz)

PPC-615W
接口图示：
订购信息：
型 号 描 述
PPC-615-R8IB 15” 工业平板电脑, 电阻屏, 支持第8/9代Core i
PPC-617-R8IB 17” 工业平板电脑, 电阻屏, 支持第8/9代Core i
PPC-619-R8IB 19” 工业平板电脑, 电阻屏, 支持第8/9代Core i
PPC-615W-P8IB 15.6” 工业平板电脑, 电容屏, 支持第8/9代Core i
PPC-621W-P8IB 21.5” 工业平板电脑, 电容屏, 支持第8/9代Core i
96PSA-A120W24T2-4 Power adapter 100-240V 120W 24V
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MA Power cord for China 1.8M
PPC-WLAN-D2 M.2, WiFi6 +BT5.2, 2T2R,w/Antenna
PPC-174T-WL-MTE  Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-STAND-A1E  Stand For PPC Series
PPC-ARM-A03  ARM VESA Standard for PPC series
1700022726-01 外置电源开关扩展线
A: Power butter         B: DC input             C: DP
D: 4 x USB3.0           E: 2 x LAN              F: 2 x LAN
G: 2 x RS232/422/485    H:2 x RS232